
Appetizers & Sides

Desserts

Fried Oreos (3 cookies)

Fried Cookies (3 cookies)

Fried Twinkie

5

5

5

Follow us

@thedirtybird815

Onion Rings

Fried Pickles

Fried Mushrooms

Fried Cauliflower

Fried Gizzards

Fried Livers

Cheese Curds

Appetizer Combo Basket

Wrecking Balls

French Fries 

Homemade Potato Chips

Dinner Roll

Coleslaw

Mac & Cheese

Baked Beans

Roasted BBQ Brussel Sprouts

7            10

7            10

7            10
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12

12
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8

4           7
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1/2 Order of each: Onion rings, fried pickles,
 fried cauliflower and fried mushrooms

**Due to the ongoing shortages and 
price increases, our prices and availability 

are subject to change.**

Half Full

CARRY-OUT
MENU
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Sandwiches

Giant Pork Tenderloin

Dirty Bird Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Nashville Hot Sandwich

Pork Belly BLT

Dirty Midwesterner

Dirty Birdie

16

14

14

15

14

17

15

Deep fried hand battered chicken breast served on a 
brioche bun with lettuce and Bird Sauce

MASSIVE pork tenderloin on white bun with pickles and lettuce
served in a 12" pizza box!

Marinated chicken grilled to perfection and served on a brioche
bun with tomato, lettuce and mayo

All sandwiches include choice of fries, 
homemade chips or coleslaw. Upgrades available.

Choice of grilled chicken or chicken strips on flour tortilla with
creamy Caesar dressing, parmesan cheese and lettuce

Choice of grilled chicken or chicken strips on flour tortilla with
spicy buffalo sauce, cheddar cheese and lettuce

Choice of grilled chicken or chicken strips in a flour tortilla with
gooey cheese and your choice of Bird Sauce

Wraps & Salads

Buffalo Chicken Salad

Buffalo Chicken Wrap

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Side Salad

Dirty Bird Quesadilla

12

12

9

12

7

12

Smoked pork belly bacon served on sourdough bread with house
made smokey garlic aioli, lettuce and tomato.

A Springfield style Horseshoe featuring our gigantic house made
pork tenderloin served on top of a slice of white bread, topped with
crinkle cut fries and cheese sauce. Does not include side.

All wraps include choice of fries, homemade chips or coleslaw. Upgrades available.

A Springfield style Horseshoe featuring 5 hand battered chicken
strips served on top of a slice of white bread, topped with crinkle
cut fries and cheese sauce. Does not include side.

Our signature Dirty Bird sandwich smothered in Nashville Hot sauce and
topped pickles and ranch or blue cheese dressing.

Daily Chronicle's BEST Chicken
Daily Hearld Top Pick BEST Chicken Place

CONTACT@THEDIRTYBIRD815.COMCONTACT@THEDIRTYBIRD815.COMCONTACT@THEDIRTYBIRD815.COM



Side Upgrades

Chicken Wings

Fish Fry

Chicken Strips

Fried Chicken

1/4 Chicken- White

1/4 Chicken - Dark

1/2 Chicken - White

1/2 Chicken - Dark

1/2 Chicken - Mixed

14

13

17

15

16

Baby Bird Basket (3 strips)

Mama Bird Basket (5 strips)

Papa Bird Basket (7 strips)

Chicken Strip Bucket (10)*

Family Meal Deal (20)**

Extra Cup of Bird Sauce***

11

14

16

18

57

1

Party Packs

12 pcs Mixed (No sides)

12 pcs Dark (No sides)

12 pcs Mixed (3 each side)

16 pcs Mixed (4 each side)

16 pcs Mixed (No sides)

16 pcs Dark (No sides)

20 pcs Mixed (4 each side)

20 pcs Mixed (No sides)

35

29

42

58

45

39

72

55

The Filthy Hog

Filthy Nachos

Filthy Fries

Razorback Sandwich

Pork Belly Nachos

16

16

13

16

Burgers

Cheeseburger

Filthy Burger

Pork Belly Bacon Burger

DillyLicious Burger

12

15

16

15

All Fried Chicken dinners include fries, roll and coleslaw

All baskets include choice of sauce and choice of fries,
homemade chips or coleslaw. Upgrades available.

*Does not include sides
**Includes 4 sides, 4 rolls, 4 coleslaw and 4 Bird Sauce

*** Bourbon Bird Sauce has a slight upcharge due to premium ingredients

All Party Packs include multiple fries, rolls and coleslaw.

Please allow at least 25 minutes for all bone-in fried chicken. 
Sorry, no substitutions on pieces.

Homemade chips topped with our pulled pork, BBQ sauce, cheese,
jalapenos, and sour cream

Smoked pork butt covered in house BBQ sauce and served on a
bun with your choice of fries, homemade chips or coleslaw.

6pc Smoked Jumbo Wings

12pc Smoked Jumbo Wings

24pc Smoked Jumbo Wings

6pc Boneless Wings

12pc Boneless Wings

24pc Boneless Wings

9

16

28

7

13

25

Smash burger patty topped with pulled pork, cheddar cheese,
fried jalapeno coins and Filthy Hog BBQ sauce.

Smash burger patty topped with cheese, lettuce and tomato.

Waffle fries topped with our pulled pork, BBQ sauce, cheese,
jalapenos, and sour cream

Homemade chips topped with our smoked pork belly, BBQ sauce,
cheese, jalapenos, and sour cream

Smash burger patty topped with smoked pork belly bacon, house
made smokey garlic aioli, lettuce and tomato.

Served with choice of fries, coleslaw or homemade chips. Upgrades available.

loaded mac
Piggy Mac

Buffalo Chicken Mac

15

15
Mac & Cheese topped with your choice of chicken smothered in
buffalo sauce and cheese.

Mac & Cheese topped with pulled pork, Filthy Hog BBQ sauce,
cheese and jalapenos.

Pollock Dinner

Fish Sandwich

Shrimp Basket

Cod Dinner

15

13

17

16

Voted the Best Fish Fry 2021 & 2022 - Available every day! 

Three pieces of hand battered pollock filets served with your
choice of a side, a roll and coleslaw.

Hand battered pollock filet served on a toasted bun with your
choice of side.

1/2 pound of jumbo breaded deep-fried shrimp with your choice
of side.

Two pieces of hand battered cod loins served with your choice of
a side, a roll and coleslaw.

Regular Upgrade - 3 Premium Upgrade - 4
BBQ Roasted Brussel Sprouts
Cup of Mac & Cheese
Cup of Baked Beans
Side of Waffle Fries

1/2 Order Onion Rings
1/2 Order Fried Pickles
1/2 Order Fried Mushrooms
1/2 Order Fried Cauliflower

All pricing is subject to change. Please view our online
ordering site for the most up to date pricing. 

Smash burger patty topped with our hand battered fried pickles,
house made dill ranch and crispy onion straws.

Serves 3-4 

Serves 4-6 

Serves 4-6 

Serves 4-6 

Serves 6-8 

Serves 6-8 

Serves 3-4 

Serves 3-4 


